UNIT:

CBU CODE:
UNION:
EFFECTIVE DATE:

CODE

90748

90692

81309

92122, 921220
81106

81710

03845

90647

90644, 906440
90699

90648

90642

90641

90643

90650

81303

81709
82015,12,18, 820150
80910, 809100
90510, 905100
81310, 002710
41288

31311

81105

90500

90202

92590

90910

81010, 810100
91010

91013

91011

132LS 23/1

NON-SUPERVISORY MAINTENANCE (BLUE COLLAR)
132

DC 37

TBD

ONE TIME- $3,000 LUMP SUM CASH PAYMENT

TITLE

Apprentice (Construction Laborer)
Assistant City Highway Repairer
Assistant Gardener #

Assistant Printing Press Operator
Associate Park Service Worker
Attendant *

Attendant Guard

City Attendant

City Custodial Assistant

City Debris Remover

City Elevator Operator

City Parking Equip. Service Worker L. |
City Park Worker

City Pest Control Aide

City Security Aide

Climber & Pruner

Curator of Jumel Mansion
Custodial Assistant

Elevator Operator *

Exterminator Level |

Gardener Level |, Level Il

Laborer (City Rent)

Lead Abatement Worker

Park Service Worker

Pest Control Aide

Police Attendant

Telephone Service Technician Level |, Level Il
Traffic Device Maintainer

Watch Person *

Water Plant Operator

Water Treatment Plant Operator Level |
Watershed Maintainer

NOTE:

* For present incumbents only
# To be deleted

3/9/2023



